The main objective of the award is to recognise exceptional literary
merit in a translated work, and the effort involved in bringing significant works of Indian
languages—classics or contemporary works—to a wider audience.

THE AWARD
The award will comprise a cash prize of Rs 25,000 (Rupees Twenty-five thousand
only) and a Certificate.

‘Certificate of Honourable Mention’ will be awarded to two other outstanding
submissions. There will be no cash component for this.

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA
1. Books published in English only, being a translation of an Indian language